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Line Table
sworebi

#

C#5

C#6

C#7

L#10

L#11

L#12

L#13

Length
sigrZe

13.972

40.980

21.210

58.288

25.645

1.841

43.676

Bearing
kuTxe

285° 38' 46"

350° 36' 10"

296° 24' 46"

230° 28' 21"

340° 49' 10"

0° 23' 10"

232° 26' 21"

Start Point
dasawyisi

E 318554.274, N 4653157.371

E 318569.358, N 4653092.916

E 318584.634, N 4653083.481

E 318542.805, N 4653160.583

E 318562.699, N 4653133.150

E 318569.346, N 4653091.074

E 318619.256, N 4653110.106

End Point
bolo

E 318542.805, N 4653160.583

E 318562.699, N 4653133.150

E 318569.346, N 4653091.074

E 318497.846, N 4653123.485

E 318554.274, N 4653157.371

E 318569.358, N 4653092.916

E 318584.634, N 4653083.481



Curve Table: Alignments
mrudi

 #

C#5

C#6

C#7

L#10

L#11

L#12

L#13

Radius
radiusi

7.255

120.000

9.498

???

???

???

???

Length
sigrZe

13.972

40.980

21.210

58.288

25.645

1.841

43.676

Chord Bearing

285° 38' 46"

350° 36' 10"

296° 24' 46"

???

???

???

???

Start Point
dasawyisi

E: 318554.274, N: 4653157.371

E: 318569.358, N: 4653092.916

E: 318584.634, N: 4653083.481

E: 318542.805, N: 4653160.583

E: 318562.699, N: 4653133.150

E: 318569.346, N: 4653091.074

E: 318619.256, N: 4653110.106

End Point
bolo

E: 318542.805, N: 4653160.583

E: 318562.699, N: 4653133.150

E: 318569.346, N: 4653091.074

E: 318497.846, N: 4653123.485

E: 318554.274, N: 4653157.371

E: 318569.358, N: 4653092.916

E: 318584.634, N: 4653083.481



CL 22
#

L#13

C#7

L#12

C#6

L#11

C#5

L#10

Start
End

Start
End

IP Co-ords

Start
End

Start
End

IP Co-ords

Start
End

Start
End

IP Co-ords

Start
End

Chainage

0.000
43.676

43.676
64.886
63.127

64.886
66.728

66.728
107.708
87.419

107.708
133.353

133.353
147.325
143.780

147.325
205.613

Easting
aRmosavleTi

318619.256
318584.634

318584.634
318569.346
318569.215

318569.346
318569.358

318569.358
318562.699
318569.498

318562.699
318554.274

318554.274
318542.805
318550.848

318542.805
318497.846

Northing
CrdiloeTi

4653110.106
4653083.481

4653083.481
4653091.074
4653071.624

4653091.074
4653092.916

4653092.916
4653133.150
4653113.607

4653133.150
4653157.371

4653157.371
4653160.583
4653167.220

4653160.583
4653123.485

Radii/A Value
radi/mniSvneloba

-

9.498

-

120.000

-

7.255

-

Bearing
kuTxe

232°26'21" Straight

232°26'21" Arc
0°23'10" Arc

0°23'10" Straight

0°23'10" Arc
340°49'10" Arc

340°49'10" Straight

340°49'10" Arc
230°28'21" Arc

230°28'21" Straight
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